
NOTICE INVITING E - TENDER FOR CIVIL WORKS 

 

Sr.Controller of Administration invites the sealed item rate online tender (E-tender) on 

behalf of The Director, CSIR- NAL for the following works from Contractor of 

appropriate class of CPWD, Railways, BSNL, MES, Karnataka State PWD / Central 

Govt./ Semi Govt. organizations / Public Sector undertaking / Govt. Autonomous 

bodies and / or from those who have carried out similar works  of  1 / 2 / 3   of  

80% / 60% / 40% of value estimated cost during last seven (7) years ending 

January - 2022 respectively.  

The tenderer is required to produce proof of fulfilling those conditions along 

with latest Income tax returns certificate and proof of GST.  

The tenderer shall bid the tender through https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

Bidders having relevant experience and executed in specialized nature of work 

for Sl No 1, 2 & 3 only will be considered. 

The estimate cost of each work of the tender based on prevailing market rates & 

CPWD DSR 2021 including 18% GST. 

 

SL 
No 

Tender  
Reference 
No  

Name of the work  Estimated  
Cost  

Earnest 
Money 
Deposits  

Period 
of 
Contract  

01 NAL/08/EBU-
KH/2021-22 

Providing and laying 

APP (Atactic 

Polypropylene 

Polymer) water 

proofing membrane at 

Technology Block & 

SID block, NAL, 

Bangalore 

 

Rs.76,92,453/- Rs.1,54,000/- Four  
(04) 
Months  

02 NAL/09/EBU-
KH/2021-22 

Providing and laying 

APP (Atactic 

Polypropylene 

Polymer) water 

proofing membrane at 

ACD Phase II block, 

NAL, Bangalore 

 

Rs.15,02,098/- Rs.30,100/- Two    
(02) 
Months  

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app


 

 

Time Schedule for Tender: - 

 

 

  

                                                                                                             Dy. Head, E B S 

 

  

SO (WORKS)    AO (WORKS)    Sr. COA 

03 NAL/10/EBU-
KH/2021-22 

Providing and Applying 

Epoxy paint for flooring 

at Hansa Hanger of 

ACD Division at 

Kodihalli 

Rs.11,48.724/- Rs.23,000/- Forty 
Five  
(45) 
Days 

04 NAL/11/EBU-
KH/2021-22 

Proposed Extension of 

first floor as a 

mezzanine floor at 

CEM lab, NAL 

campus, Kodihalli, 

Bangalore 

Rs.10,75,550/- Rs.21,600/- One  
(01) 
Month  

05 NAL/12/EBU-
B/2021-22 

Construction SSM 

Compound wall, RCC 

Retaining wall at 

CCFP,  Belur 

Rs.22,25,988/- Rs.44,600/- Three 
(03) 
Months 

06 NAL/14/EBU-
KH/2021-22 

Minor civil works and 

alteration in KTMD 

building, NAL Campus, 

Kodihalli. 

Rs.40,00,001/- Rs.80,000/- Three 
(03) 
Months 

Sl. No. Particulars Date Time 

 1 Tender e-Publication date 28-02-2022 15.00 Hours 

 2 Document download / sale start date 28-02-2022 15.00 Hours 

 3 Bid Submission start date 28-02-2022 15.00 Hours 

 4 Bid submission end date 07-03-2022 15.00 Hours 

 5 Bid Opening date 08-03-2022 15.00 Hours 


